
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

244 

1 

042 

05 

74 

88 

99 

61 

177 

095 

76 

165 

63 

64 

444 

44 

027* 

33 

21 

04 

92 

6* 

716 

002 

27* 

29 

15 

71. 

38 

74 

7 

92 

9 

26 

212 

5* 

69 

Name 

Johannes SCHWIMMBECK 

Martin CATER 

Gerhard EGGER 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Ales HAFNER 

Blaz BREGAR 

Nikola SCEKIC 

Federico DAL PONT 

Davide DONA' 

Ivan PERICA 

Luigi STOCCO 

Andrej ZAGAR 

Marko GALE 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Danilo DI GIORGIO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Matteo MARTINI 

Sharon YUVAL 

Veso RAKIC 

Kevin HALLER 

Alex GRASSI 

Thomas VAN STRAALEN 

Matija PRIBOLSAN 

Daniel ROTHENBERGER 

Kevin NETZER 

Riccardo CITTERIO 

Guido GAGGERO 

Alessandro BORTALI 

Nejc SRSEN 

Novica POPOVIC 

Cristian COLNAGHI 

Dino JELAČA 

Blaz RESNIK 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Denny FURLAN 

Leon JURCAK 

Clemens WIBMER 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:32.456 

1:32.799 

1:33.940 

1:34.505 

1:34.752 

1:34.898 

1:35.296 

1:35.377 

1:35.658 

1:35.722 

1:35.777 

1:35.896 

1:36.069 

1:36.931 

1:37.029 

1:37.305 

1:37.458 

1:37.697 

1:37.951 

1:37.972 

1:38.123 

1:38.261 

1:38.273 

1:38.349 

1:38.430 

1:38.510 

1:38.614 

1:38.877 

1:38.881 

1:39.075 

1:39.092 

1:39.102 

1:39.177 

1:39.408 

1:39.706 

1:39.989 

1:40.048 

Diff 

0.343 

1.484 

2.049 

2.296 

2.442 

2.840 

2.921 

3.202 

3.266 

3.321 

3.440 

3.613 

4.475 

4.573 

4.849 

5.002 

5.241 

5.495 

5.516 

5.667 

5.805 

5.817 

5.893 

5.974 

6.054 

6.158 

6.421 

6.425 

6.619 

6.636 

6.646 

6.721 

6.952 

7.250 

7.533 

7.592 

Class 

3 MOMI 1000 

Valeri 

3 MOMI 1000 + SSC Open 

3 MOMI 600 

SSC 1000 

SSC Open 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 600 

No race 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 600 + SSC Open 

3 MOMI 1000 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 600 

Canevon 

No race 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

3 MOMI 1000 

Canevon 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC Open 

Canevon 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

Canevon 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 600 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

1* 

0111 

911 

17 

13 

603 

714 

525 

624 

11 

13* 

18 

323 

41 

62 

715 

333 

70 

44 

95 

010 

913 

085 

93 

726 

522 

12 

66 

910 

022 

021 

31 

27* 

08 

3 

199 

06 

Name 

Alen NEDELJKO 

Igor KRIZANIC 

Maurizio VICARI 

Nicola PURIN 

Ivan VUKOJEVIC 

Sandro KEBER 

Daniel LONCAREVIC 

Kevin RAST 

Patrick Christian HOHENWARTER 

Stefano MASSERETTI 

Michael AIGNER 

Mario LIPCAJT 

Alessandro SALVONI 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

Marko KRIVEC 

Luka SADRIC 

Nino RASBERGER 

Matteo CATENAZZO 

Adrian LUCSKAI 

Martin HÄRING 

Filippo ZANLORENZI 

Michael HÄRING 

Alessandro BORAS 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Thomas SCHOBER 

Werner RAST 

Raoul CROSATO 

Josip DJURICIC 

Cristian DARDI 

Gianclaudio SANDRI 

Marko PANIZOVIC 

Patrick ZAPPA 

Mladen LACKOVIC 

Tose CIPRIAN 

Andrea MANERA 

Marko KRANJCIC 

Mario CAVALLI 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 899 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:40.145 

1:40.331 

1:40.366 

1:40.587 

1:40.673 

1:41.021 

1:41.051 

1:41.277 

1:41.385 

1:41.686 

1:41.730 

1:41.983 

1:42.022 

1:42.064 

1:42.315 

1:42.385 

1:42.794 

1:43.025 

1:43.596 

1:43.710 

1:43.855 

1:44.014 

1:44.195 

1:44.481 

1:44.493 

1:44.681 

1:44.820 

1:45.006 

1:45.201 

1:45.395 

1:45.781 

1:45.965 

1:46.011 

1:46.186 

1:46.260 

1:46.586 

1:46.754 

Diff 

7.689 

7.875 

7.910 

8.131 

8.217 

8.565 

8.595 

8.821 

8.929 

9.230 

9.274 

9.527 

9.566 

9.608 

9.859 

9.929 

10.338 

10.569 

11.140 

11.254 

11.399 

11.558 

11.739 

12.025 

12.037 

12.225 

12.364 

12.550 

12.745 

12.939 

13.325 

13.509 

13.555 

13.730 

13.804 

14.130 

14.298 

Class 

SSC 600 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 1000 

Valeri 

Canevon 

No race 

No race 

Canevon 

No race 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

Valeri 

No race 

Canevon 

Canevon 

No race 

Canevon 

Canevon 

No race 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

3 MOMI 600 

Valeri 

No race 

No race 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

Valeri 

No race 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

No. 

80 

47 

5 

89 

35 

78 

16* 

5 

117 

027 

111 

23 

069 

4 

06 

41 

447 

707 

017 

27 

36 

899 

6 

59 

56 

518 

619 

531 

777 

49 

417 

03 

42 

98 

061 

Name 

Claudio ZANLEONE 

Milan FILIPOVIC 

Larry BONATO 

Markus SCHMIRL 

Diego TOSIN 

Luka ZAJC 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Aleksandar MILOSEVIC 

Matija KLOJCNIK 

Ante GRIZELJ 

Dejan TODOROVIC 

Florin BUTUC 

Sharon VAN STRAALENA 

Zvonimir JURCAK 

Cosmin IONASCU 

Andrej NOVAK 

Mario ZLOBEC 

Federico GUOLO 

Borislav ERKIC 

Titus RADULESCU 

Janez KREVZEL 

Enrico VIALE 

Aleksander SOSTERIC 

Jan RUCKL 

Stefan DILINGER 

Campus MANFREDI 

Tano ROCKFORD 

Marko VRCELJ 

Gheorge Paul PRIDON 

Marco EFFE 

Dan ZAPUDEANU 

Nina THOMA 

Lovro MARKIC 

Stefano CANUTI 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

KTM 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 899 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 848 Evo 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 

Suzuki GSX  

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 959 

Best Tm 

1:46.939 

1:47.069 

1:47.252 

1:47.444 

1:47.640 

1:47.850 

1:47.927 

1:47.938 

1:48.082 

1:48.276 

1:48.371 

1:49.003 

1:49.066 

1:49.176 

1:49.613 

1:50.251 

1:51.011 

1:51.464 

1:51.728 

1:52.091 

1:54.037 

1:55.402 

1:55.619 

1:56.582 

1:59.214 

1:59.467 

2:00.492 

2:00.635 

2:01.787 

2:03.967 

2:05.345 

2:05.861 

2:07.284 

2:38.517 

Diff 

14.483 

14.613 

14.796 

14.988 

15.184 

15.394 

15.471 

15.482 

15.626 

15.820 

15.915 

16.547 

16.610 

16.720 

17.157 

17.795 

18.555 

19.008 

19.272 

19.635 

21.581 

22.946 

23.163 

24.126 

26.758 

27.011 

28.036 

28.179 

29.331 

31.511 

32.889 

33.405 

34.828 

1:06.061 

Class 

Valeri 

Valeri 

3 MOMI 600 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

SSC 1000 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Canevon 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Valeri 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 600 
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